
SH AAUW Committee, Interest, Outreach Chairs FY 2024-2025 

Annual Book Sale – Susan Shields sushields@gmail.com

Blessings in a Backpack- Sue Cunningham cunningham.5@nd.edu

Book Club Evening Thursday – Mary Tobin tobinmm1947@comcast.net

Book Club Evening Wednesday – Carol Tidwell ctidwell@comcast.net

Book Club Afternoon Wednesday 2.0–Deb D’Adamo debradadamo@gmail,com

Book Club Afternoon Wednesday - Susan Murphy Susan.murphey@gmail.com

Breakfast Group– Kathy Dascenso kathydascenzo@gmail.com

Bridge Group – Mary Pietenpol marypietenpol@gmai.com

Communications – Vicki Purcell vhpurcell30@gmail.com

Diversity/Equity/Inclusion – Marla Zwolen and  
Kerry Hagy

marlaszwolen@gmail.com  
Kerry.hagy@gmail.com

Domestic Violence – Mary Hosley and  
Julie Molnar

mjhosley@live.com 
and jamm1006@gmail.com

Euchre – Jean Bevevino jhbevevino@gmail.com

Events/Social  Chair – Julie Molnar jamm1006@gmail.com

Fundraising – Bernice Lopata Bernice.Lopata@gmail.com

Golf Group – Becky Vasko ravasko@iupui.edu

Gourmet Dinner Group – Debbie Mellein and  
Sue Cunningham

Debbie.mellein@gmail.com   
cunningham.5@nd.edu

Hope teen Dinners – Elaine Fluck Elainejf707@yahoo.com

Newsletter – Ann Habicht ahabicht@rocketmail.com

Open Door & LMC Liaison – Peggy Murnighan pmurnighan@gmail.com

Public Policy Group – Amy Nichols nicholsamyhs@comcast.net

Candidate Forum – Pat Stephenson pstep010753@gmail.com

Rapid Responders – Mary Jackson marygailjackson@gmail.com

Scholarships – Teresa Gibbons gibbonst@gvsu.edu

Webmaster - Erika Morrison rikaweas@hotmail.com

Womens History Group - Elaine Fluck elainejf707@yahoo.com
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